
First Name Last Name Email Organization Affiliation
Matt Abernathy mabernathy at rcdsantacruz.org Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County
Lillian Amaral lamaral at openspaceauthority.org Santa Clara Valley Open Space Authority
Sheila Barry sbarry at ucanr.edu UCCE Santa Clara County
Mark Biaggi mark at tomkatranch.org TOMKAT RANCH LLC
Taylor Black taylorlblack at gmail.com True Grass Farms
Dan Brumbaugh dan at elkhornslough.org Elkhorn Slough National Estuarine Research Reserve
Rachel Catuiza racatuiza27 at gmail.com Diamond Coast Cattle
Audrey Catuiza Diamond Coast Cattle
Jared Childress childress.ember at gmail.com Central Coast Prescribed Burn Association
Nicole Chrislock nchrislock at bigsurlandtrust.org Big Sur Land Trust
Ian Cook killian.cook at sjsu.edu San Jose State University
Carol Dimeling ChilenoValleyOliveOil at gmail.com
John Doud greenfielddoud at gmail.com
Preston Duncan prestondduncan at gmail.com
Blake Duncan bduncan at jemallc.com Ancile Ranch
Sheri Emerson sheri.emerson at sonomacounty.gov Sonoma County Ag + Open Space District
Aimee Erlich aimee.erlich at acrcd.org Alameda County RCD
Lawrence Ford ldfordrangeland at icloud.com Rangeland Conservation Science
Roxanne Foss roxanne at vollmarconsulting.com VNLC
Zoë Fung zfung at ccrcd.org Contra Costa Resource Conservation District
Timothy Gee, MD chilenovalleyoliveoil at gmail.com Chileno Valley Olice Oil
Dakota Glueck dakota at tomkatranch.org Left Coast Grass Fed
Michele Hammond mhammond at ebparks.org East Bay Regional Park District
William Hart william at goldridgercd.org Gold Ridge RCD
Grey Hayes coastalprairie at aol.com Molino Creek Farm
Grey Hayes
Peter Hopkinson phopkinson at ebparks.org East Bay Regional Park District
Lynn Huntsinger huntsinger at berkeley.edui UC Berkeley
Lynn Huntsinger huntsinger at berkeley.edu UC Berkeley
Ethan Inlander einlander at tnc.org The Nature Conservancy in California
Connor Jandreau cjandreau at abcbirds.org California Central Coast Joint Venture
Tina Jollyschmidt jollytandb at icloud.com
Sarah Keiser sarah.keiser at wildoathollow.com Wild Oat Hollow
Kim Kitchener kskitchener at gmail.com
Ayla Knutson aylaknutson at gmail.com Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District
Carolyn Kriso carolyn at sanmateorcd.org San Mateo RCD
Jackson Large jlarge at openspaceauthority.org Santa Clara Valley Open Space Authority
Stephanie Larson slarson at ucdavis.edu UC Cooperative Extension
Stephanie Larson
Frank Locatelli gushunt at comcast.net Cal Poly Swanton Pacific
Teresa Locatelli locatelli_longhorn at comcast.net Locatelli Longhorns
Melissa Makous mmakous at jemallc.com
Tamia Marg tamiamarga at gmail.com Kelly-Thompson Ranch
Larry Markegard larry at markegardfamily.com Markegard Family Grass Fed
Jennifer Martin jmartin at malt.org Marin Agricultural Land Trust
Fadzayi Mashiri fmashiri at ucanr.edu UCCE
Doug Millar doug at sanmateorcd.org San Mateo County Resource Conservation District
Wendy Millet Wendy at Tomkatranch.org TomKat Ranch
Wendy Millet
Charlotte Mondale charlotte.mondale at halterhq.com Halter
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Jacob Newell jacob.newell at sonoma-county.org Sonoma County Ag + Open Space
Christal Niederer christal at creeksidescience.com Creekside Science
Fiona O'Neill Fiona at marinrcd.org Marin RCD
Stephen Pedersen steve.pedersen at landtrustsantacruz.org The Land Trust of Santa Cruz County
Stephanie Pittman stephanie at tomkatranch.org TomKat Ranch
Devii Rao deviirao at ucanr.edu UC Cooperative Extension, Sonoma and Marin
Felix Ratcliff fratcliff at rangelandconservation.com Rangeland Conservation Science
Felix Ratcliff
Lewis Reed lreed at openspace.org Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District
Greg Richardson greg.s.richardson at gmail.com The Nature Conservancy
Dina Robertson drobertson at ebparks.org East Bay Regional Park District
Allison Rofe arofe at ebparks.org East Bay Regional Park District
Walter Ruzzo waltruzzo at gmail.com Cal Poly SLO
Brian Schmidt bfschmidt55 at gmail.com Peterson Land & Cattle Co
Dick Schneider richs59354 at aol.com Alameda County Resource Conservation District
Christopher Schwind chris at creeksidescience.com Creekside Science
Matthew Shapero mshapero at openspace.org Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District
Laura Silvestri lsilvestri at openspacetrust.org POST
Dante Silvestri ranchdante at gmail.com Pacific Acres Ranch
Sarah Skinker sarah.skinker at gmail.com Marin RCD
Bianca Soares Shapero Star Creek Land Stewards
Bianca Soares Shapero
Owen Sowerwine owen.sowerwine at acrcd.org Alameda County Resource Conservation District
Emily Steffenhagen esteffen at calpoly.edu Swanton Pacific Ranch
Hayley Strohm hayley at tomkatranch.org TomKat Ranch
Lauren Utne ljutne at berkeley.edu Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District
Ron Valenzuela rvalenzuela at openspaceauthority.org Open Space Authority
Angela Vasconcellos avasconcellos at rcdsantacruz.org RCD Santa Cruz
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